Form for filing Rate Schedules ' F@Hopkins County Kentuc
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.
SHEET NO.
North Hopkins Water District CANCELING P.S.C.NO._2000-037
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Monthly Rates

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters

First 2,000 gallons $18.62 (Minimum Bill)

Next 2,000 gallons 9.01 per 1,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons 6.66 per 1,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons 5.51 per 1,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons

3/4 Inch Meters

First 3,000 gallons $27.63 (Minimum Bill)

Next 1,000 gallons 9.01 per 1,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons 6.66 per 1,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons 5.51 per 1,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons

1 Inch Meters

First 5,000 gallons $43.30 (Minimum Bill)

Next 2,000 gallons 6.66 per 1,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Next 3,000 gallons 5.51 per 1,000 gallons O’; }:‘—Ep’qum

Over 10,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons SR

1-1/2 Inch Meters FEB 01 2001

First 10,000 gallons $73.15 (Minimum Bill)

Over 10,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons P”RS““’;';CT%%*}QR 5011,
By:_Stohoml) By

2 Inch Meters N _ SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

First 15,000 gallons $91.70 Minimum Bill) :

Over 15,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons

DATE OF ISSUE_ January 3. 2001 DATE EFFECTIVE_ February 1. 2001

ISSUED B\(ﬁ}é%(‘ ﬁ;@ TITLE_ Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. A00(- oof
dated L-2-0I . \@9“






